



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: AM 18-001 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Action Memo **Status:** Consent Agenda - AM

File created: 12/19/2017 **In control:** ASSEMBLY REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: 1/2/2018 **Final action:**

Title: Approval Of Change Order To Contract No. 16-079P With TBI Construction Co. In The Amount Of \$48,170 For Freight Elevator Replacement And Elevator Modifications Design/Build At The Dorothy Swanda Jones Building.

Sponsors: Borough Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-AM-001.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------

Approval Of Change Order To Contract No. 16-079P With TBI Construction Co. In The Amount Of \$48,170 For Freight Elevator Replacement And Elevator Modifications Design/Build At The Dorothy Swanda Jones Building.